
Jahresmeisterschaft Steuermann 2008

Rang Name
Total

Punkte
Boote 10.000 Boote 13.000 Boote 19.000 Boote 26.000 Boote 13.000 Boote 12.000 Boote 13.000 Boote 11.000
Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.600 Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.300
Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte

1 Suter Mario 4.419 1 1.154 1 0.888 1 0.607 2 0.721 2 1.775 2 1.923 2 1.775 1 1.049
2 Christen Cornelia 6.315 16.000 2 1.775 4 2.429 5 1.803 1 0.888 1 0.962 1 0.888 2 2.098
3 Meier René 16.063 16.000 3 2.663 3 1.822 16.000 16.000 6 5.769 3 2.663 3 3.147
4 Dolder André 16.602 3 3.462 5 4.438 5 3.036 9 3.245 3 2.663 5 4.808 6 5.325 4 4.196
5 Saydjari Samir 21.747 8 9.231 4 3.550 9 5.466 15 5.409 5 4.438 3 2.885 12 10.651 6 6.294
6 Hunkeler Rolf 22.832 4 4.615 7 6.213 15 9.109 13 4.688 6 5.325 4 3.846 5 4.438 5 5.245
7 Senn Beat 30.919 5 5.769 8 7.101 12 7.287 20 7.212 4 3.550 16.000 13 11.538 16.000
8 Nussbaum Bastian 37.375 10 11.538 9 7.988 11 6.680 16.000 9 7.988 7 6.731 9 7.988 8 8.392
9 Wernli Thomas 37.979 9 10.385 6 5.325 14 8.502 22 7.933 16.000 16.000 10 8.876 7 7.343
10 Lauber Christoph 38.758 7 8.077 11 9.763 8 4.858 23 8.293 10 8.876 9 8.654 16.000 16.000
11 Kunz Reto 45.062 16.000 13 11.538 16 9.717 25 9.014 16.000 8 7.692 8 7.101 11 11.538
12 Suter Ernst 48.954 16.000 16.000 7 4.251 18 6.490 16.000 16.000 7 6.213 16.000
13 Keller Hanspeter 49.247 6 6.923 0.000 17 10.324 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
14 Brändli Verena 55.719 16.000 16.000 16.000 24 8.654 11 9.763 12 11.538 11 9.763 16.000
15 Gaiser Florian 56.621 16.000 10 8.876 16.000 17 6.130 16.000 10 9.615 16.000 16.000
16 Rudolf Jürg 58.039 16.000 16.000 10 6.073 11 3.966 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
17 Wagner Kathrin 63.564 16.000 16.000 19 11.538 26 9.375 12 10.651 16.000 16.000 16.000
18 Gregorini Rico 64.361 16.000 16.000 16.000 1 0.361 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
19 Fels Stephan 65.082 16.000 16.000 16.000 3 1.082 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
20 Hoffmann Denise 66.308 2 2.308 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
21 Bourquin Robert 67.550 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 4 3.550 16.000
22 Barblan Gaudenz 70.470 16.000 16.000 18 10.931 16.000 13 11.538 16.000 16.000 16.000
23 Moser Thomas 71.101 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 8 7.101 16.000 16.000 16.000
24 Müri Christoph 73.441 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 9 9.441
25 Ribback Michael 74.577 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 11 10.577 16.000 16.000
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Jahresmeisterschaft Vorschoter 2008

Rang Name
Total

Punkte
Boote 10.000 Boote 13.000 Boote 19.000 Boote 26.000 Boote 13.000 Boote 12.000 Boote 13.000 Boote 11.000
Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.600 Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.600 Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.300
Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte

1 Hochuli Andreas 4.419 1 1.154 1 0.888 1 0.607 2 0.721 2 1.775 2 1.563 2 1.775 1 1.049
2 Christen Ruedi 6.134 16.000 2 1.775 4 2.429 5 1.803 1 0.888 1 0.781 1 0.888 2 2.098
3 Zielmann Pia 16.312 3 3.462 5 4.438 5 3.036 9 3.245 3 2.663 5 3.906 6 5.325 16.000
4 Hunkeler Manuel 22.748 4 4.615 7 6.213 15 9.109 16.000 6 5.325 4 3.125 5 4.438 5 5.245
5 Elmiger Céline 24.331 8 9.231 4 3.550 9 5.466 15 5.409 5 4.438 7 5.469 12 10.651 6 6.294
6 Hartmann Walter 34.485 16.000 3 2.663 16.000 16.000 9 7.988 6 4.688 16.000 3 3.147
7 Wernli Kurt 37.979 9 10.385 6 5.325 14 8.502 22 7.933 16.000 16.000 10 8.876 7 7.343
8 Jaussi Ueli 38.907 5 5.769 8 7.101 12 7.287 20 7.212 16.000 16.000 13 11.538 16.000
9 Van Weezenbeek Bart 43.620 16.000 13 11.538 16 9.717 25 9.014 16.000 8 6.250 8 7.101 16.000

10 Nussbaum Katrin 47.048 16.000 9 7.988 11 6.680 16.000 16.000 16.000 9 7.988 8 8.392
11 Rigert Thomas 52.485 16.000 16.000 3 1.822 16.000 16.000 16.000 3 2.663 16.000
12 Müri Christoph 56.557 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 3 2.344 7 6.213 16.000
13 Gaiser Florian 57.408 2 2.308 16.000 16.000 16.000 8 7.101 16.000 16.000 16.000
14 Nitsche Jochen 57.670 16.000 11 9.763 16.000 16.000 10 8.876 9 7.031 16.000 16.000
15 Steyer Kirstin 58.039 16.000 16.000 10 6.073 11 3.966 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
16 Suter Therese 58.741 16.000 16.000 7 4.251 18 6.490 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
17 Riedel Roland 59.353 16.000 12 10.651 16.000 16.000 7 6.213 16.000 16.000 10 10.490
18 Salzmann Claire-Lise 59.792 16.000 16.000 16.000 24 8.654 16.000 12 9.375 11 9.763 16.000
19 Zuppiger Silvan 64.361 16.000 16.000 16.000 1 0.361 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
20 Minder Beat-Jürg 64.370 7 8.077 16.000 16.000 23 8.293 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
21 Naef Timo 65.082 16.000 16.000 16.000 3 1.082 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
22 Keller Florence 65.247 6 6.923 16.000 17 10.324 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
23 Höhler Ralph 65.442 16.000 16.000 16.000 4 1.442 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
24 Müller Sabine 67.550 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 4 3.550 16.000 16.000 16.000
25 Jordan Serge 67.550 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 4 3.550 16.000
26 Schultz Gerrit 67.644 16.000 16.000 6 3.644 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
27 Dolder Oliver 68.196 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 4 4.196
28 Weber Guido 68.688 16.000 16.000 16.000 13 4.688 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
29 Barblan Curdin 68.694 16.000 16.000 18 10.931 16.000 11 9.763 16.000 16.000 16.000
30 Minder Beat-Jürg 68.858 16.000 16.000 8 4.858 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
31 Rouanet Agnes 69.048 16.000 16.000 16.000 14 5.048 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
32 Schmid Patrik 70.130 16.000 16.000 16.000 17 6.130 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
33 Schumacher Raphael 70.189 16.000 16.000 19 11.538 16.000 12 10.651 16.000 16.000 16.000
34 Baumann Fabian 71.813 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 10 7.813 16.000 16.000
35 Lüscher Annelis 71.895 16.000 16.000 13 7.895 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
36 Ribback Matthias 72.594 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 11 8.594 16.000 16.000
37 Meyer Dominik 72.876 16.000 10 8.876 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
38 Reccius Ute 73.375 16.000 16.000 16.000 26 9.375 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
39 Brändli Verena 73.441 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 9 9.441
40 Fischli Urs 75.538 10 11.538 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
41 Winiger Pirmin 75.538 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 11 11.538
42 Barblan Gian-Andri 75.538 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 13 11.538 16.000 16.000 16.000
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Jahresmeisterschaft Sie & Er  / Sie & Sie 2008

Rang Name
Total

Punkte
Boote 10.000 Boote 13.000 Boote 19.000 Boote 26.000 Boote 13.000 Boote 12.000 Boote 13.000 Boote 11.000
Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.600 Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.300
Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte

1 Christen Cornelia Christen Ruedi 6.315 16.000 2 1.775 4 2.429 5 1.803 1 0.888 1 0.962 1 0.888 2 2.098
2 Dolder André Zihlmann Pia 16.844 3 3.462 5 4.438 5 3.036 9 3.245 3 2.663 5 4.808 6 5.325 16.000
3 Saydjari Samir Elmiger Céline 25.156 8 9.231 4 3.550 9 5.466 15 5.409 5 4.438 16.000 12 10.651 6 6.294
4 Nussbaumer Bastian Nussbaumer Katrin 47.048 16.000 9 7.988 11 6.680 16.000 16.000 16.000 9 7.988 8 8.392
5 Brändli Verena Salzmann Claire-Lise 56.607 16.000 16.000 16.000 24 8.654 12 10.651 12 11.538 11 9.763 16.000
6 Rudolf Jürg Steyer Kirstin 58.039 16.000 16.000 10 6.073 11 3.966 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
7 Suter Tschusi Suter Therese 58.741 16.000 16.000 7 4.251 18 6.490 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
8 Keller Hanspeter Keller Florence 65.247 6 6.923 16.000 17 10.324 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
9 Gaiser Denise Hoffmann Denise 66.308 2 2.308 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000

10 Senn Beat Müller Sabine 67.550 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 4 3.550 16.000 16.000 16.000
11 Nussbaum Bastian Elmiger Céline 70.731 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 7 6.731 16.000 16.000
12 Gaiser Florian Lüscher Annelis 71.895 16.000 16.000 13 7.895 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
13 Wagner Kathrin Reccius Ute 73.375 16.000 16.000 16.000 26 9.375 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000
14 Verena Brändli Verena Brändli 73.441 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 9 9.441
15 Brändli Verena Barblan Curdin 73.763 16.000 16.000 16.000 16.000 11 9.763 16.000 16.000 16.000
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Internationale Jahresmeisterschaft 2008

Rang Name Total
Punkte

Boote 22.000 Boote 14.000 Boote 33.000 Boote 15.000 Boote 22.000 Boote 20.000 Boote 14.000
Faktor 1.100 Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.900 Faktor 1.100 Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.300 Faktor 1.100
Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte

1 Suter Mario Hochuli Andreas
Büsser Claudia
Barblan Curdin
Beat Senn

2.730 1.328 1 0.824 5 1.196 1 0.909 11 5.769 1 0.577

2 Saydjari Samir Müri Christoph
Elmiger Céline

12.602 6.435 4 3.297 12 2.871 5 4.545

3 Christen Cornelia Christen Ruedi 20.697 1.775 16.000 3 2.922

4 Dolder André Zihlmann Pia 26.891 5.699 16.000 9 5.192

5 Lauber Christoph Nitsche Jochen 35.634 12.935 16.000 28 6.699

6 Nussbaumer Bastian Gaiser Florian 36.334 13.411 16.000 12 6.923

7 Bourquin Robert Jordan Serge 37.368 19.550 16.000 2 1.818

8 Gaiser Florian Hesse GER 37.824 15.006 16.000 13 6.818

9 Keller Hanspeter Keller Florence 38.174 17.247 19 9.965 19 10.962
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